Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (12)

Ticket No. Name

5

6

8
11
16
18
21
22
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
40
42
43
46
47
48
50
51
56
57
64
65
66

M. Hussey
S. Innes
G. Thomson
J. Woodman
R. Ayres
M. .

S. Prabhakar
M. Marin
S. Innes
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
B. Kaveinir
V. Stacey
M. Hussey
M. .

G. Monica
S. Innes
M. Hussey
V. Stacey
M. Marin
B. Perry
G. Wilson
M. Marin
J. Woodman
C. Staveley
M. Marin
T. Carne
M. .

S. Innes
M. Hussey
G. Wilson

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
7
78
80
83
84
88
90
91
92
96
97
99
105
106
107
109
112
113
114
117
118
121
123

R. Ayres
G. Monica
M. Isolini
H. Russell
M. Isolini
C. Staveley
H. Russell
R. Mcallister
S. Innes
M. Isolini
G. Wilson
C. Staveley
M. Isolini
M. Hussey
G. Wilson
M. .
R. Ayres
G. Wilson
R. Ayres
R. Ayres

(&

. Woodman
S. Innes
G. Monica
V. Stacey
H. Russell
G. Monica
S. Innes
G. Wilson
R. Ayres
M. Hussey
G. Monica

B. Perry

124
128
130
131
135
136
138
139
142
157
158
160
161
162
166
167
169
172
173
177
178
180
182
184
189
191
194
197
200
203
205
210

G. Elkin
R. Ayres
K. Sherry
G. Elkin
V. Stacey
M. Hussey
R. Ayres
C. Staveley
G. Monica
N. Fraser
S. Innes
C. Staveley
V. Stacey
C. Staveley
M. Hussey
J. Woodman
C. Staveley
G. Wilson
G. Wilson
M. Isolini
G. Monica
S. Innes
J. Woodman
C. Staveley
M. Marin
R. Ayres
M. .

B. Perry
T. Carne
R. Mcallister
H. Russell

B. Perry

Total: 631

Draw: November 20, 2023 8:15 pm
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (12)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

211 G. Monica 277 S. Innes 349 G. Elkin
212 R. Ayres 278 R. Ayres 353 R. Ayres
214 N. Fraser 280 M. Logan 356 S. Innes
216 R. Ayres 282 G. Wilson 360 R. Ayres
218 S. Innes 287 M. Marin 361 M. Marin
221 S. Innes 288 M. Hussey 362 G. Wilson
223 G. Wilson 296 S. Innes 363 C. Staveley
229 G. Monica 297 M. Hussey 365 S. Innes
230 M. Hussey 299 S. Innes 368 M. .
232 S. Innes 304 C. Staveley 369 S. Innes
234 A. Lewis 306 G. Monica 371 J. Woodman
236 R. Ayres 307 G. Elkin 373 S. Innes
238 M. Marin 309 I. Rosten 374 R. Ayres
239 G. Wilson 312 M. Marin 375 V. Stacey
240 R. Ayres 313 R. Mcallister 376 M. .
246 J. Male 314 S. Innes 381 H. Russell
247 J. Woodman 315 G. Monica 382 C. Staveley
249 K. Sherry 316 B. Perry 384 G. Wilson
250 H. Russell 318 A. Mackay 385 G. Monica
251 M. Hussey 319 J. Woodman 386 S. Innes
255 C. Staveley 322 R. Ayres 387 R. Mcallister
256 C. Staveley 323 R. Mcallister 390 C. Staveley
259 R. Mcallister 324 J. Woodman 391 A. Mackay
261 R. Ayres 325 H. Russell 392 G. Monica
262 M. Marin 328 B. Perry 394 A. Mackay
263 G. Monica 330 R. Ayres 395 S. Innes
265 R. Ayres 332 G. Wilson 399 S. Innes
266 B. Perry 337 M. Hussey 400 R. Ayres
269 R. Mcallister 340 B. Perry 403 A. Lewis
270 C. Staveley 342 R. Ayres 405 R. Ayres
272 C. Staveley 345 M. Logan 407 A. Mackay
273 S. Innes 346 G. Wilson 409 K. Sherry

Total: 631 « Draw: November 20, 2023 8:15 pm Page 2 of 7




£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (12)

Ticket No. Name

411
413
415
417
420
421
422
423
424
428
429
430
435
437
438
444
445
446
447
449
450
451
452
453
456
457
458
459
461
467
475
477

R. Mcallister
R. Ayres
M. Hussey
V. Stacey
J. Male
M. Hussey
M. Marin
M. Marin
C. Staveley
M. .

H. Russell
R. Ayres
K. Sherry
R. Mcallister
R. Ayres
G. Wilson
C. Staveley
T. Carne
C. Staveley
K. Sherry
M. Hussey
C. Staveley
M. Marin
A. Lewis
R. Mcallister
J. Woodman
M. Hussey
H. Russell
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
G. Monica

S. Innes

479
480
483
484
487
488
491
492
493
496
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
512
514
516
517
522
525
526
527
528
529
532
533
534
535

Ticket No. Name

K. Sherry
B. Perry
G. Monica
R. Mcallister
M. Marin
H. Russell
H. Russell
R. Ayres
S. Innes
R. Ayres
R. Mcallister
M. Marin
R. Ayres
C. Staveley
R. Mcallister
M. .

G. Monica
R. Ayres
R. Mcallister
R. Ayres
A. Mackay
G. Wilson
S. Innes
M. .

I. Rosten
R. Mcallister
S. Innes
M. Isolini
C. Staveley
R. Mcallister
R. Ayres
M. .

536
538
541
543
544
546
548
549
552
553
557
558
560
562
564
565
566
567
568
569
573
576
577
579
580
582
583
584
585
586
587
589

Ticket No. Name

A. Mackay
S. Innes
R. Mcallister
R. Ayres
R. Mcallister
S. Lowe
S. Innes
M. Hussey
B. Perry
M. .

R. Mcallister
R. Ayres
M. Marin
H. Russell
M. Isolini
K. Sherry
R. Ayres
R. Mcallister
M. Marin
M. Hussey
R. Ayres
H. Russell
R. Mcallister
M. Marin
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
B. Perry
B. Perry
M. Marin
R. Mcallister
J. Woodman
A. Mackay

Total: 631

Draw: November 20, 2023 8:15 pm
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (12)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

590 C. Staveley 667 M. Isalini 736 A. Mackay
594 G. Monica 669 R. Ayres 738 A. Mackay
595 H. Russell 672 J. Woodman 739 T. Carne
596 M. Marin 673 G. Monica 741 M. Marin
602 A. Mackay 674 R. Mcallister 742 M. Marin
604 J. Woodman 675 M. Marin 743 M. Marin
606 G. Elkin 678 H. Russell 744 M. Marin
607 G. Wilson 679 M. Marin 746 M. Hussey
608 S. Innes 686 B. Perry 747 N. Fraser
611 G. Monica 691 R. Mcallister 748 G. Monica
613 R. Mcallister 694 S. Innes 750 A. Mackay
617 E. Pond 695 R. Ayres 751 G. Monica
622 T. Carne 699 V. Stacey 753 R. Ayres
626 R. Ayres 701 J. Male 755 S. Innes
627 M. . 702 R. Mcallister 757 M. Marin
630 H. Russell 705 R. Ayres 759 R. Ayres
631 R. Ayres 706 R. Ayres 762 C. Staveley
633 V. Stacey 707 C. Staveley 763 E. Pond
637 |. Rosten 710 T. Carne 764 H. Russell
639 K. Sherry 712 R. Mcallister 765 S. Innes
640 M. Marin 713 S. Innes 767 H. Russell
642 B. Perry 716 H. Russell 771 M. Hussey
645 C. Staveley 717 H. Russell 778 M. Marin
647 M. Isolini 718 V. Stacey 782 M. Marin
650 J. Woodman 720 G. Monica 783 R. Ayres
651 R. Ayres 721 R. Ayres 785 S. Innes
654 C. Staveley 722 R. Ayres 786 M. Marin
659 R. Ayres 725 M. . 787 M. .
660 M. . 727 B. Perry 791 C. Staveley
661 R. Ayres 728 B. Perry 792 M. .
662 R. Ayres 732 K. Sherry 795 S. Innes
666 C. Staveley 733 K. Sherry 796 R. Ayres
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (12)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

797 G. Monica 875 S. Innes 945 N. Fraser
803 J. Woodman 876 J. Woodman 948 K. Sherry
805 S. Innes 879 M. Marin 949 R. Ayres
807 J. Woodman 880 J. Woodman 950 M. .
808 S. Innes 882 V. Stacey 951 R. Ayres
811 B. Perry 884 M. . 953 I. Rosten
812 S. Innes 890 C. Staveley 960 V. Stacey
817 C. Staveley 892 J. Woodman 961 R. Ayres
819 M. . 896 B. Perry 962 S. Innes
821 M. Isolini 898 R. Ayres 963 M. .
822 |. Rosten 899 A. Mackay 964 M. Hussey
833 S. Innes 900 B. Perry 965 J. Woodman
835 R. Ayres 902 M. . 966 V. Stacey
837 I. Rosten 903 S. Innes 967 R. Ayres
839 C. Staveley 909 S. Lowe 968 M. .
840 M. . 913 C. Staveley 969 M. Marin
844 S. Innes 914 R. Ayres 970 J. Woodman
846 S. Innes 915 M. Marin 977 B. Perry
847 A. Mackay 916 R. Ayres 979 M. Marin
851 M. Marin 917 R. Ayres 980 A. Mackay
853 S. Innes 921 R. Ayres 981 G. Monica
856 J. Male 922 R. Ayres 985 M. Marin
857 J. Woodman 923 G. Wilson 987 R. Ayres
858 M. Marin 924 S. Lowe 988 G. Elkin
859 M. Marin 925 C. Staveley 990 M. Hussey
860 C. Staveley 926 M. Marin 992 H. Russell
861 H. Shaw 928 M. Marin 993 J. Woodman
862 R. Ayres 930 T. Carne 994 R. Ayres
864 R. Ayres 933 G. Monica 995 S. Innes
866 G. Wilson 936 M. Hussey 997 B. Perry
872 R. Mcallister 939 G. Monica 1001 H. Russell
874 S. Innes 941 R. Ayres 1003 B. Perry
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (12)

Ticket No. Name

1004 C. Staveley
1005 R. Ayres
1007 J. Woodman
1008 M. Hussey
1009 M. Marin
1010 N. Fraser
1012 M. Marin
1013 M. Hussey
1019 J. Male
1020 R. Ayres
1021 C. Staveley
1023 A. Mackay
1024 G. Wilson
1026 A. Lewis
1028 M. Hussey
1030 G. Monica
1031 R. Mcallister
1032 T. Pearsall
1038 R. Mcallister
1039 K. Sherry
1041 B. Perry
1042 R. Ayres
1044 M. Marin
1045 H. Russell
1050 M. Isolini
1053 K. Sherry
1054 M. Hussey
1056 C. Staveley
1057 C. Staveley
1059 G. Monica
1060 M. Hussey
1061 G. Wilson

1063
1064
1068
1071
1073
1074
1076
1078
1080
1083
1084
1085
1090
1094
1095
1097
1100
1102
1104
1109
1112
1116
1118
1119
1120
1122
1123
1128
1132
1134
1137
1140

Ticket No. Name

G. Monica
S. Innes
R. Ayres

C. Staveley

J. Woodman

C. Staveley
S. Innes
S. Lowe

G. Monica
S. Innes
R. Ayres
S. Innes
R. Ayres
R. Ayres

M. Hussey

J. Woodman
R. Ayres

G. Monica
M. Marin
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
M. Marin
M. Isolini

S. Roitenbarg
M. Isolini
R. Mcallister
J. Woodman
M. Marin
G. Wilson
R. Mcallister
R. Mcallister

G. Wilson

Ticket No. Name

1142
1143
1145
1146
1149
1151
1152
1154
1155
1159
1161
1163
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1171
1172
1173
1177
1179
1180
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1190
1191
1193
1196

M. Logan
R. Ayres
C. Staveley
T. Carne
S. Innes
M. Hussey
A. Mackay
R. Ayres
B. Perry
T. Carne
T. Carne
S. Innes
C. Staveley
B. Perry
M. Hussey
I. Rosten
B. Perry
S. Innes
G. Wilson
V. Stacey
M. Hussey
J. Woodman
M. Marin
R. Ayres
M. .

G. Wilson
J. Woodman
K. Sherry
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
M. Hussey
M. Marin

Total: 631

Draw: November 20, 2023 8:15 pm
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£100 Cash — Charity Raffle (12)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1197 R. Mcallister 1254 G. Monica
1198 M. Hussey 1258 R. Ayres
1202 B. Perry 1260 M. Marin
1205 R. Ayres 1264 R. Ayres
1209 C. Staveley 1265 J. Male
1210 S. Innes 1267 J. Woodman
1212 M. . 1268 C. Staveley
1214 S. Innes 1270 H. Russell
1215 G. Monica 1271 C. Staveley
1216 S. Innes 1276 M. Marin
1217 A. Lewis 1277 B. Perry
1218 S. Innes 1282 M. .
1220 G. Wilson 1283 S. Innes
1223 G. Wilson 1284 B. Perry
1225 M. . 1285 M. Marin
1226 H. Russell 1288 C. Staveley
1227 R. Ayres 1290 R. Mcallister
1228 R. Ayres 1291 S. Innes
1232 R. Ayres 1292 R. Ayres
1234 C. Staveley 1294 S. Innes
1235 V. Stacey 1295 C. Staveley
1236 G. Elkin 1296 M. .
1237 G. Wilson 1297 R. Ayres
1239 S. Innes

1240 M. Logan

1242 S. Innes

1243 M. Marin

1244 G. Wilson

1246 C. Staveley

1251 M. Isolini

1252 M. .

1253 R. Ayres

Total: 631 « Draw: November 20, 2023 8:15 pm Page 7 of 7




